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IHSAA XC REGIONALS AT CULVER ACADEMIES 10/17/15
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3 SCORES 3
3 1. Warsaw Community 46 6. Kokomo 154 =
3 2. Rochester Community 72 7. Western 165 =
3 3. Culver Academies 90 8. Pioneer 213 s
3 4. Winamac 91 9. Manchester 213 =3
3 5. Logansport 145 10. Plymouth 217 s
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MEN®S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS  PTS
1. Wesley Meyer (12) Rochester Community 479 16:00.5 1
2. Owen Glogovsky (12) Warsaw Community 488 16:03.8 2
3. Zeb Hernandez (9) Warsaw Community 491 16:10.7 3
4. Mitchell Rans (9) Caston 436 16:15.2 -
5. Eli Pugh (12) Rochester Community 482 16:23.9 4
6. Zen Zupin (12) Winamac 546 16:25.3 5
7. Joshua Everetts (11) Western 528 16:27.1 6
8. Jacob Graf (12) Logansport 513 16:34.3 7
9. Kyle Collins (12) Winamac 541 16:39.1 8

10. Thomas Rohr (10) Manchester 465 16:42.6 9
11. Cail Brown (11) Lewis Cass 428 16:45.0 -
12. Zachary Dunlap (11) Culver Academies 449 16:48.1 10
13. Harrison Korkos (11) Rochester Community 478 16:56.3 11
14. Lucas Howett (10) Warsaw Community 492 16:59.3 12
15. Ethan Sharp (12) Kokomo 504 17:03.7 13
16. Xavi Ramirez (10) Warsaw Community 495 17:15.5 14
17. Nathaniel Gottschalk (10)Warsaw Community 489 17:18.4 15
18. Shane Pursch (10) Culver Academies 456 17:20.8 16
19. Jon Beres (12) Warsaw Community 485 17:24.0 P
20. Cody Dennis (9) Rochester Community 477 17:24.3 18
21. Justin Matei (11) Culver Academies 454 17:29.3 19
22. Jesse Floor (12) Tippecanoe Valley 439 17:30.5 -
23. Jacob Hoover (11) Logansport 514 17:31.3 20
24. Braden Tankersley (11) Winamac 544 17:31.8 21
25. Calloway Bird (10) Culver Academies 446 17:33.1 22
26. Hallin Burgan (11) Culver Academies 447 17:34.9 23
27. Jeff Oliver (10) Plymouth 471 17:35.4 24
28. Josh Scott (12) Western 549 17:41.1 25
29. Brian Krupp (11) Culver Academies 453 17:45.1 P
30. Joeseph VonTobel (11) Winamac 545 17:45.3 27
31. Max White (9) Kokomo 506 17:46.8 28
32. Ryan Lythgoe (10) Logansport 517 17:47.1 29
33. Michael Beckner (11) Winamac 540 17:51.0 30
34. Jacob Maroney (12) Caston 437 17:55.2 -
35. Jordan Morrow (11) Plymouth 470 17:59.1 31
36. Jose Figueroa (12) Culver Academies 450 18:00.3 P
37. Tyler Dietzel (11) Maconaquah 430 18:01.5 -
38. TJ Day (11) Warsaw Community 487 18:04.7 P
39. Bailey Watkins (11) Triton 441 18:07.3 -
40. Cordell Sherow (11) Triton 442 18:09.6 -
41. Austin Cordell Brandon (Kokomo 496 18:09.8 34
42_. Jacob Vanhorn (12) Pioneer 547 18:14.2 35
43. Matthew Williams (11) Pioneer 526 18:18.7 36
44 . Adam Rood (11) Maconaquah 431 18:20.6 -
45_. Corey Dea (10) Kokomo 497 18:20.9 37
46. Damek O*Dell (11) Rochester Community 481 18:21.4 38



10/17/15

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

NAME
Owen Bice (9)
Zach Hollis (12)

Santiago Henderson (12)

Alex Taylor (10)
Drew Jones (11)
Colten Pearce (12)
Nate Cole (12)
Kenneth Echols (11)
Maxwell McHaney (11)

Andrew Granfield (10)
Fabian Carrasquillo (12)

Lance Bennett (10)

Blake Montgomery (10)

Lucas Bowman (12)
Tyler Lechner (10)
Uriah Milney (12)
Logan Hawk (12)
Aiden Burkins (10)

Spencer Hutchins (11)

Enrique Salazar (9)
Henry Antrim (9)
Caleb Phillips (9)
Hunter Miller (9)
Chris Estrada (12)
James Rains (10)
Kyle Army (10)
Jeffrey Ruppert (10)
Wilson Nettleton (9)
Shaun Honeycutt (10)
Trevor Benn (12)
Zacc Hutchings (12)
Alex Plastow (12)
Josh Gervasi (11)
Hayden Vest (10)

EIl Roberts (10)

Montgomery Pattison (10)

Ethan Davis (9)
Isaias Frias (11)
Jared Spencer (12)
Zachary Zentz (11)
Jared Mikel (11)
Dylan Perry (11)
Ethan Akers (11)

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Pioneer

Peru

Caston

Western
Manchester

Kokomo

Peru

Logansport

Kokomo

Western
Logansport
Manchester
Pioneer

Lewis Cass
Western

Rochester Community
Kokomo

Plymouth
Northwestern
Plymouth

Winamac

Pioneer
Manchester

Peru

Plymouth
Logansport
Rochester Community
Manchester

Triton

Logansport
Plymouth

Lakeland Christian Academy
Lakeland Christian Academy
Lewis Cass
Pioneer
Manchester
Manchester
Plymouth

Pioneer

Western
Tippecanoe Valley
Winamac

Western

10/17/15

NUM
520
434
438
536
461
502
432
512
501
529
511
458
522
427
530
480
498
466
435
473
539
523
462
433
472
509
483
463
443
510
468
445
444
429
524
464
460
467
548
538
440
543
527
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10/17/15

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

TEAM

Warsaw Community

Rochester Community

Culver Academies

Winamac

Logansport

Kokomo

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/17/15
NAME FIN
Owen Glogovsky (12) 2
Zeb Hernandez (9) 3
Lucas Howett (10) 14
Xavi Ramirez (10) 16
Nathaniel Gottschalk (10 17
Jon Beres (12) 19
TJ Day (11) 38
** TEAM TOTAL **
Wesley Meyer (12) 1
ElIi Pugh (12) 5
Harrison Korkos (11) 13
Cody Dennis (9) 20
Damek 0"Dell (11) 46
Uriah Milney (12) 62
Jeffrey Ruppert (10) 73
** TEAM TOTAL **
Zachary Dunlap (11) 12
Shane Pursch (10) 18
Justin Matei (11) 21
Calloway Bird (10) 25
Hallin Burgan (11) 26
Brian Krupp (11) 29
Jose Figueroa (12) 36
** TEAM TOTAL **
Zen Zupin (12) 6
Kyle Collins (12) 9
Braden Tankersley (11) 24
Joeseph VonTobel (11) 30
Michael Beckner (11) 33
Henry Antrim (9) 67
Dylan Perry (11) 88
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob Graf (12) 8
Jacob Hoover (11) 23
Ryan Lythgoe (10) 32
Kenneth Echols (11) 54
Fabian Carrasquillo (12) 57
Kyle Army (10) 72
Trevor Benn (12) 76
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ethan Sharp (12) 15
Max White (9) 31
Austin Cordell Brandon 41
Corey Dea (10) 45
Colten Pearce (12) 52
Maxwell McHaney (11) 55
Logan Hawk (12) 63

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

20:
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72
10
16
19

23

90

21
27
30

91

20

43
46

154
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10.

IHSAA XC REGIONALS

TEAM

Western

Pioneer

Manchester

Plymouth

Northwestern

Peru

Caston

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/17/15
NAME FIN
Joshua Everetts (11) 7
Josh Scott (12) 28
Alex Taylor (10) 50
Andrew Granfield (10) 56
Tyler Lechner (10) 61
Zachary Zentz (11) 86
Ethan Akers (11) 89
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob Vanhorn (12) 42
Matthew Williams (11) 43
Owen Bice (9) 47
Blake Montgomery (10) 59
Caleb Phillips (9) 68
EIfl Roberts (10) 81
Jared Spencer (12) 85
** TEAM TOTAL **
Thomas Rohr (10) 10
Drew Jones (11) 51
Lance Bennett (10) 58
Hunter Miller (9) 69
Wilson Nettleton (9) 74
Montgomery Pattison (10) 82
Ethan Davis (9) 83
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jeff Oliver (10) 27
Jordan Morrow (11) 35
Aiden Burkins (10) 64
Enrique Salazar (9) 66
James Rains (10) 71
Zacc Hutchings (12) 77
Isaias Frias (11) 84
** TEAM TOTAL **
Spencer Hutchins (11) 65
** TEAM TOTAL **
Zach Hollis (12) 48
Nate Cole (12) 53
Chris Estrada (12) 70
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mitchell Rans (9) 4
Jacob Maroney (12) 34
Santiago Henderson (12) 49

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

1:32:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:

1:32:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:

55:

55
55
24
35
00

59
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213
41
47
60

213

24
31
52
53
57

217
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IHSAA XC REGIONALS

TEAM

Lewis Cass

Lakeland Christian Academy

Tippecanoe Valley

Triton

Maconaquah

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/17/15
NAME FIN
Cail Brown (11) 11
Lucas Bowman (12) 60
Hayden Vest (10) 80
** TEAM TOTAL **
Alex Plastow (12) 78
Josh Gervasi (11) 79
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jesse Floor (12) 22
Jared Mikel (11) 87

** TEAM TOTAL **
Bailey Watkins (11)
Cordell Sherow (11)
Shaun Honeycutt (10)
** TEAM TOTAL **

Tyler Dietzel (11)
Adam Rood (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

37
44

RESULTS

16:
18:
19:
55:

19:
19:

39:

17:
20:

37:

55:

18:
18:

36:

45
48
41

14

41

01
20

21
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